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チームスタッフ

ユニフォーム

過去４年間の総理大臣杯成績

FP

GK

FP

GK

ユニフォーム

過去４年間の総理大臣杯成績

正／副 正／副

2024年度
2023年度
2022年度
2021年度

北陸大学
西川　周吾
宇佐見則行
原島　　颯
矢島　芽吹
尾山　大空
木寺　浩一
藪　健太朗
七澤　優斗
宮川　周大
長光　晃輝
川辺　悠人
杉谷　日向
松本朔太朗

高倉　尚吾	
安井　航大	
髙山　兼吾	
加森　智宏	
森井ひまり	

総監督、チーム代表者
部長
監督
ヘッドコーチ
コーチ
GK コーチ
トレーナー
主務
学生コーチ
学生コーチ
学生コーチ
学生コーチ
学生コーチ

３級　３年
３級　３年
３級　３年
３級　３年
３級　３年

白
黒
白

青
青
青

緑
緑
緑

赤
赤
赤

所在地
石川県金沢市太陽が丘1-1

４位

４位
ベスト８
３位
ベスト８

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

川辺 悠人
石原 翼
宮田 光晟
佐藤 旭
東出 来輝
益田 一慶
今井 航
長谷部 響輝
深海 勇心
後藤 寛斗
川口 大空
杉谷 日向
本吉 ジョニー 琉人
佐藤 羅偉
安井 航大
藤代 大和
西田 夏海人
山岡 康平
加森 智宏
加藤 諒丈
小西 陽希
大野 翔太朗
松本 朔太朗
飯塚 亜文
町田 昇太郎
宮川 周大
長光 晃輝
森井 ひまり
滝澤 夏惟

かわべ　ゆうと

いしはら　つばさ

みやた　こうせい

さとう　あさひ

ひがしで　らいき

ますだ　いっけい

いまい　こう

はせべ　ひびき

ふかうみ　ゆうしん

ごとう　ひろと

かわぐち　たく

すぎや　ひゅうが

もとよし じょにー りゅうと

さとう　らい

やすい　こうだい

ふじしろ　やまと

にしだ　なみと

やまおか　こうへい

かもり　ともひろ

かとう　あきひろ

こにし　はるき

おおの　しょうたろう

まつもと　さくたろう

いいづか　あもん

まちだ　しょうたろう

みやがわ　しゅうと

ながみつ　こうき

もりい　ひまり

たきざわ　かい
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184cm

170cm
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173cm
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173cm
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169cm

182cm

180cm

173cm

168cm

177cm
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78kg

63kg

77kg

75kg

72kg

70kg

62kg

64kg

68kg

71kg

65kg

75kg

77kg

72kg

62kg

72kg

65kg
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60kg
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72kg
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北陸高

桐生第一高

ジェフユナイテッド市原・千葉U-18（千葉明徳高）

青森山田高

福井県立丸岡高

熊本県立大津高

浜松開誠館高

浜松開誠館高

旭川実業高

京都共栄学園高

青森山田高

旭川実業高

習志野市立習志野高

浜松開誠館高

鵬学園高

習志野市立習志野高

開志学園JAPANサッカーカレッジ高等部

桐生第一高

鵬学園高

日本航空高

千葉県立八千代高

ツエーゲン金沢U－18（金沢高）

前橋育英高

高崎経済大学附属高

前橋育英高

豊川高

ガイナーレ鳥取U-18（米子松蔭高）

日本航空高石川

細田学園高




